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Concours Interne SC Cime de l'Est 2023
Slalom Géant

Résultats officiels
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Comité Manche 1 Manche 2 Temps Ecart

1 77 Passaquay Fabrice Hommes 49.50 50.67 49.50

2 74 Mottiez Joël Hommes 52.54 52.54 3.04

3 70 Donadello Vincent Hommes 54.57 56.54 54.57 5.07

4 81 Morisod Michaël Hommes 54.76 56.32 54.76 5.26

5 82 Fierz Jérémy Hommes 54.85 54.85 5.35

6 79 Rappaz Xavien Hommes 56.58 55.22 55.22 5.72

7 83 Dubosson Bertrand Hommes 58.54 55.87 55.87 6.37

8 11 Mottiez Hugo OJ Mixte 56.25 1:00.92 56.25 6.75

9 73 Zermatten Kévin Hommes 56.77 56.77 7.27

10 76 Proz Frédéric Hommes 59.24 57.34 57.34 7.84

11 78 Barman Samuel Hommes 58.54 57.57 57.57 8.07

12 13 Mottiez Théo OJ Mixte 1:00.98 1:06.11 1:00.98 11.48

13 50 Gerber Aline Dames 1:02.11 1:01.79 1:01.79 12.29

14 75 Richard Julien Hommes 1:02.07 1:02.26 1:02.07 12.57

15 51 Jacquemoud Coline Dames 1:04.35 1:06.96 1:04.35 14.85

16 43 Neau Joéline Cadets 1:06.97 1:10.78 1:06.97 17.47

17 72 Giovannoni Philippe Hommes 1:07.21 1:08.76 1:07.21 17.71

18 20 Neau Thierry Snowboard 1:07.24 1:18.16 1:07.24 17.74

19 52 Biolzi Claudia Dames 1:09.24 1:07.37 1:07.37 17.87

20 71 Biolzi Jean-Michel Hommes 1:07.59 1:07.48 1:07.48 17.98

21 12 Rappaz Mathéo OJ Mixte 1:10.95 1:12.52 1:10.95 21.45

22 40 Cusini Rosalie Cadets 1:12.62 1:16.89 1:12.62 23.12

23 22 Proz Sylvie Snowboard 1:12.77 1:17.32 1:12.77 23.27

24 21 Richard Gabin Snowboard 1:24.11 1:18.17 1:18.17 28.67

25 24 Lechthaler Anja Snowboard 1:18.63 1:22.93 1:18.63 29.13

26 23 Proz Evan Snowboard 1:24.08 1:20.87 1:20.87 31.37

27 42 Gerber Léa Cadets 1:31.80 1:36.77 1:31.80 42.30

  Non classés  

Abandons - Manche 1 (2)

73 Zermatten Kévin Hommes 56.77

82 Fierz Jérémy Hommes 54.85

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)

74 Mottiez Joël Hommes 52.54
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  Cadets  

1 43 Neau Joéline 1:06.97 1:10.78 1:06.97

2 40 Cusini Rosalie 1:12.62 1:16.89 1:12.62 5.65

3 42 Gerber Léa 1:31.80 1:36.77 1:31.80 24.83

  OJ Mixte  

1 11 Mottiez Hugo 56.25 1:00.92 56.25

2 13 Mottiez Théo 1:00.98 1:06.11 1:00.98 4.73

3 12 Rappaz Mathéo 1:10.95 1:12.52 1:10.95 14.70

  Snowboard  

1 20 Neau Thierry 1:07.24 1:18.16 1:07.24

2 22 Proz Sylvie 1:12.77 1:17.32 1:12.77 5.53

3 21 Richard Gabin 1:24.11 1:18.17 1:18.17 10.93

4 24 Lechthaler Anja 1:18.63 1:22.93 1:18.63 11.39

5 23 Proz Evan 1:24.08 1:20.87 1:20.87 13.63

  Dames  

1 50 Gerber Aline 1:02.11 1:01.79 1:01.79

2 51 Jacquemoud Coline 1:04.35 1:06.96 1:04.35 2.56

3 52 Biolzi Claudia 1:09.24 1:07.37 1:07.37 5.58

  Hommes  

1 77 Passaquay Fabrice 49.50 50.67 49.50

2 74 Mottiez Joël 52.54 52.54 3.04

3 70 Donadello Vincent 54.57 56.54 54.57 5.07

4 81 Morisod Michaël 54.76 56.32 54.76 5.26

5 82 Fierz Jérémy 54.85 54.85 5.35

6 79 Rappaz Xavien 56.58 55.22 55.22 5.72

7 83 Dubosson Bertrand 58.54 55.87 55.87 6.37

8 73 Zermatten Kévin 56.77 56.77 7.27

9 76 Proz Frédéric 59.24 57.34 57.34 7.84

10 78 Barman Samuel 58.54 57.57 57.57 8.07

11 75 Richard Julien 1:02.07 1:02.26 1:02.07 12.57

12 72 Giovannoni Philippe 1:07.21 1:08.76 1:07.21 17.71

13 71 Biolzi Jean-Michel 1:07.59 1:07.48 1:07.48 17.98

  Non classés  
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Abandons - Manche 1 (2)

73 Zermatten Kévin 56.77

82 Fierz Jérémy 54.85

Disqualifiés - Manche 1 (1)

74 Mottiez Joël 52.54
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